
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.83 397 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:17.88 382 H 30/11/13 Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:18.04 379 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:18.08 379 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

1:18.59 371 H 23/11/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships Bracknell Windsor 4

1:19.45 359  15/12/13 Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet Waltham Windsor 3

1:21.63 331 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Windsor 3

1:21.86 328 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Windsor 3

1:21.93 328 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Windsor 3

1:21.97 327 F 11/05/13 HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet Hemel Hempstead Windsor 3

1:22.09 326 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Bracknell 3

1:22.22 324 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:25.50 288  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

1:25.63 287 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:26.85 275 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Windsor 3

1:27.15 272 F 22/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Windsor 3

1:28.67 258 F 03/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4

1:29.04 255  11/11/12 Barnett Coptall SC 100 Meet London Windsor 3

1:29.18 254 H 06/11/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships Bracknell Windsor 4

1:29.74 249  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Windsor 3

1:31.15 238  16/09/12 Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Windsor 3

1:31.15 238 H 01/12/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:22.09 326 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Bracknell 3
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1:16.83 397 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:18.04 379 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:18.08 379 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

1:19.45 359  15/12/13 Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet Waltham Windsor 3

1:17.88 382 H 30/11/13 Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:18.59 371 H 23/11/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships Bracknell Windsor 4

1:22.22 324 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:21.63 331 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Windsor 3

1:21.86 328 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Windsor 3

1:27.15 272 F 22/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Windsor 3

1:21.93 328 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Windsor 3

1:21.97 327 F 11/05/13 HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet Hemel Hempstead Windsor 3

1:25.63 287 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:26.85 275 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Windsor 3

1:25.50 288  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

1:29.74 249  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Windsor 3

1:31.15 238 H 01/12/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:29.04 255  11/11/12 Barnett Coptall SC 100 Meet London Windsor 3

1:29.18 254 H 06/11/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships Bracknell Windsor 4

1:28.67 258 F 03/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4

1:31.15 238  16/09/12 Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Windsor 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


